Ranking Overall
Final After Stage 4

WITH PENALTIES

THE RAID> EXPERIENCE

Rank Race# Rider Bike Class Overall Time Time Marshal Penalties Intervals
1 83 Andrea Tronconi, ITA KTM EXC A 03:21:21 3.18.51 0.00.00  0.02.30
2 15 Stefano Fasani, ITA BETARR TUTTII MODELLI A 03:23:27 3.23.27 0.00.00  0.00.00 00:02:06
3 63 Ferdinand Kreidl, AUT KTM RALLY 450/660/690 B 03:27:41 3.27.41 0.00.00  0.00.00 00:06:20
4 88 |Valentino Caruso, ITA KTM EXC A 03:45:12 3.44.12 0.00.00  0.01.00 00:23:51
5 5 Michael Miggitsch, AUT HUSABERG TE /FETUTTIII A 03:46:55 3.46.55 0.00.00  0.00.00 00:25:34
6 86 Mattia Riva, ITA KTM EXC A 03:48:02 3.48.02 0.00.00 0.00.00 00:26:41
7 21 Stefan Hessler, GER SUZUKI 450 RMX RALLY A 03:49:50 3.49.50 0.00.00  0.00.00 00:28:29
8 61 [Claus Wittmann, AUT KTM EXC A 03:50:23 3.49.23 0.00.00  0.01.00 00:29:02
9 1 Nicola Francesco Tonetti, ITA  KTM EXC A 03:53:24 3.53.24 0.00.00  0.00.00 00:32:03
10 49 Filippo Bonetti, ITA SHERCO SE TUTTI | MODELI A 03:55:52 3.54.22 0.00.00  0.01.30 00:34:31
11 45 Michael Gehri, CH KTM EXC A 04:02:45 4.01.15 0.00.00  0.01.30 00:41:24
12 16 Roland Hartl, AUT KTM RALLY 450/660/690 B 04:03:18 4.03.18 0.00.00  0.00.00 00:41:57
13 24 Martin Anrig, CH BMW GX450 A 04:04:07 4.04.07 0.00.00 0.00.00 00:42:46
14 9 Alexander Huenermund, GER  HONDA XR 400/600/650 B 04:05:18 4.05.18 0.00.00  0.00.00 00:43:57
15 11 Markus Pannagger, AUT KTM EXC A 04:20:44 4.20.14 0.00.00  0.00.30 00:59:23
16 64 JAlexander Schmid, AUT KTM SUPERENDURO 690 B 04:26:42 4.13.42 0.04.00  0.09.00 01:05:21
17 51 Martin Bach, GER BMW GS 1100, 1150, 1200 C 04:31:38 4.30.08 0.00.00 0.01.30 01:10:17
18 14  JAndy Heierli, CH KTM 960/990/1190/LC8 C 04:33:15 4.16.45 0.00.00  0.16.30 01:11:54
19 17 Marcel Sonderegger, CH KTM 960/990/1190/LC8 C 04:34:41 4.30.41 0.00.00  0.04.00 01:13:20
20 66 |Guenter Lasselsberger, AUT KTM RALLY 450/660/690 B 04:36:30 4.36.30 0.00.00  0.00.00 01:15:09
21 82 Riccardo Calvi, ITA KTM EXC A 04:40:40 4.17.40 0.03.00 0.20.00 01:19:19
22 71 Roland Gafner, CH BMW GX 650 B 04:41:00 4.17.30 0.00.00  0.23.30 01:19:39
23 87 Marcel Waelti, CH KTM LC4 B 04:42:27 4.42.27 0.00.00 0.00.00 01:21:06
24 81 Davide Poletti, ITA KTM EXC A 04:44:45 3.56.15 0.00.00  0.48.30 01:23:24
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Guenther Nuechel, GER
Josef Hetzenauer, AUT
Josef Gittmaier, AUT
Peter Kurth, GER
Matthias Braband, GER
Stefano Sandri, ITA

Stefan Failenschmid, GER

Martin Landl, SK
Rainer Wicki, CH
Bernd Nagele, AUT
Thomas Haug, GER
Ute Lauf, GER
Joerg Lauf, GER

Roland Sonnleitner, AUT

Jozef Kral, SK

Maurizio Lazzarino, ITA
Joerg Liedtke, GER
Bernd Hillen, GER
Thomas Hayder, GER
Peter Kurz, GER
Domenica Saul, GER
Horst Ebner, AUT
Cornell Coezijn, GER
Lutz Semtner, GER
Christop Schuster, GER
Rene Koehler, GER
Rene Roth, GER

Tom Zuendel, GER
Olaf G. Urbach, GER
Jan Pfeifer, GER

Piero Griffa, ITA
Massimo Magni, ITA

KTM EXC

KTM RALLY 450/660/690
KTM SUPERENDURO 690
BMW GX450

BMW GX450

KTM EXC

KTM EXC

HONDA AFRICA TWIN
YAMAHA WR-F

KTM EXC

HUSQVARNA TE250-310-4¢
SUZUKI DR-Z

KTM EXC

KTM EXC

KTM LC4

YAMAHA WR-F

KTM EXC

KTM EXC

GAS GAS TUTTI | MODELLI
KTM EXC

KTM EXC

YAMAHA XT

KTM EXC

YAMAHA XT

KTM EXC

QUAD TUTTI | MODELLI
KAWASAKI KLX

YAMAHA XT

KTM EXC

TM TUTTI | MODELLI
KTM EXC

GAS GAS TUTTI | MODELLI
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04:49:06
04:53:53
05:01:10
05:03:22
05:13:02
05:18:16
05:20:11
05:35:53
05:45:40
05:49:57
06:03:02
06:13:02
06:17:10
06:26:05
06:29:46
06:59:26
07:00:16
07:27:54
07:45:44
07:49:51
07:50:02
08:00:26
08:02:52
08:09:51
08:11:47
08:18:24
08:24:28
08:41:50
09:39:44
09:49:40
09:55:48
10:09:53

4.35.06
4.22.23
4.21.40
4.19.52
4.24.02
3.13.46
4.18.11
4.49.23
3.30.40
3.33.57
3.31.32
5.34.02
5.43.40
3.10.35
6.21.46
5.15.56
4.15.46
5.09.54
4.04.44
4.42.21
3.29.02
3.30.56
3.40.52
4.33.21
3.48.47
3.37.54
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7.10.20
7.15.14
2.53.40
3.00.18
3.13.53

0.01.00
0.02.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.19.00
1.53.00
0.42.00
0.15.00
2.15.00
2.15.00
2.30.00
0.37.00
0.33.00
3.15.00
0.00.00
0.49.00
2.43.00
1.58.00
3.40.00
2.57.00
4.21.00
4.05.00
4.22.00
3.36.00
4.23.00
4.40.00
4.40.00
1.31.00
2.02.00
6.55.00
6.55.00
6.56.00

0.13.00
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0.11.30
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01:56:55
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02:24:19
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02:41:41
02:51:41
02:55:49
03:04:44
03:08:25
03:38:05
03:38:55
04:06:33
04:24:23
04:28:30
04:28:41
04:39:05
04:41:31
04:48:30
04:50:26
04:57:03
05:03:07
05:20:29
06:18:23
06:28:19
06:34:27
06:48:32
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Christoph Spachmueller, GER

Joerg Albrecht, GER
Marcus Saul, GER
Serena Borsi, CH
Peters Holger, GER
Frank Leutbecher, GER
Michael Grimmler, GER
Juergen Rohardt, GER
Stefan Reith, GER
Hagen Kretschmer, GER
Maurizio Zacchetti, ITA
Giovanni Perotti, ITA
Juergen Fehringer, GER
Harald Adam, GER
Massimiliano Segreto, ITA
Ralf Braun, GER
Samuel Theis, SK

Frank Modl, GER

Udo Schneider, GER
Uwe Kort, GER
Thomas Graf, AUT
Daniele Bonassi, CH
Martin Schmied|, GER
Mex Wieshofer, AUT

KTM LC4

BETA RR TUTTI | MODELLI
KTM EXC

HUSQVARNA TE250-310-4¢
KTM RALLY 450/660/690
HONDA TRANSALP

KTM 960/990/1190/LC8
KTM EXC

HONDA TRANSALP

KTM SUPERENDURO 690
YAMAHA WR-F

KTM EXC

KTM EXC

SUZUKI DR-BIG

KTM LC4

KTM LC4

BMW GX 650

GAS GAS TUTTI | MODELLI
HUSQVARNA TE250-310-4¢
KTM EXC

KTM LC4

APRILIA RXV TUTTI | MODE
YAMAHA WR-F

YAMAHA XT
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10:11:04
10:27:49
10:29:03
11:05:05
11:22:49
12:35:23
12:41:23
12:53:18
12:57:18
13:15:45
13:40:23
14:51:28
15:28:11
16:13:59
17:10:13
17:26:53
17:46:59
19:11:10
19:14:48
20:04:20
23:28:02
23:36:21
00:07:18
00:59:25

3.15.34
5.14.49
3.33.33
3.45.35
3.57.19
3.09.53
3.07.23
3.03.18
2.51.48
4.36.45
4.55.53
2.13.58
2.26.11
2.21.59
2.17.13
2.52.53
1.19.29
1.21.10
1.22.48
1.53.50
0.13.02
0.15.21
0.36.18
0.44.25

6.55.00
5.13.00
6.55.00
7.19.00
7.24.00
9.25.00
9.34.00
9.50.00
10.05.00
8.39.00
8.40.00
12.20.00
13.02.00
13.52.00
14.45.00
14.14.00
16.27.00
17.50.00
17.50.00
18.10.00
23.15.00
23.21.00
23.31.00
0.15.00

0.00.30
0.00.00
0.00.30
0.00.30
0.01.30
0.00.30
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.30
0.00.00
0.04.30
0.17.30
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.08.00
0.20.00
0.00.30
0.00.00
0.02.00
0.00.30
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00

06:49:43
07:06:28
07:07:42
07:43:44
08:01:28
09:14:02
09:20:02
09:31:57
09:35:57
09:54:24
10:19:02
11:30:07
12:06:50
12:52:38
13:48:52
14:05:32
14:25:38
15:49:49
15:53:27
16:42:59
20:06:41
20:15:00
20:45:57
21:38:04



